



Interested in Playing a Sport?

CONTACT THE ATHLETIC DIRECTOR, TOMMIE REAMS
301-784-5264 / Room G-164
OR THE RESPECTIVE COACH

Fall Sports:

Volleyball – Megan Oliver – megsoliver1@gmail.com – 240-727-1211

Cross Country – Brad Grimm – bgrimm@allegany.edu – 304-303-3635

Men’s Soccer – Tommie Reams – treams4244@allegany.edu  – 301-784-5264 

Winter Sports:

Men’s Basketball– Tommie Reams – treams4244@allegany.edu – 301-784-5264

Women’s Basketball – LaRae Allen – lallen@allegany.edu – 301-268-7104 
	Courtney Crislip – ccrislip@allegany.edu – 301-337-5089

Spring Sports:

Baseball –	Mike Carter – mcarter5@allegany.edu – 301-784-5267
	
Softball – Rick Twigg – Rick.Twigg@allegany.edu – 301-876-1956
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